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Owasso Ram Relays * HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1.5 miles 
INDIVIDUAL FEMALE RESULTS - Pace is in Miles 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time  Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 madison smith       OWASSO HS                     11:09  7:26  
    2    2 isabella lago       OWASSO HS                     11:34  7:43  
    3      bella severa        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO 12:15  8:10  
    4    3 skylar barnes       OWASSO HS                     12:19  8:13  
    5    4 ruby vera           OWASSO HS                     12:44  8:29  
    6    5 carmela carpenter   OWASSO HS                     12:45  8:30  
    7    6 nathaly estrada     OWASSO HS                     12:52  8:35  
    8    7 anna nelson         OWASSO HS                     12:55  8:37  
    9      alie broaddus       LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO 13:20  8:53  
   10      destiny wallace     CUSHING                       14:06  9:24  
   11      katherine horne     OWASSO HS                     14:52  9:55  
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * Girls Relay Results 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 6 Miles - 4x1.5 miles 
Pace is in miles. 
Place Name                Team Name                      Time    Pace      
===== =================== ============================== ======= =====  
   1                      Bartlesville Varsity Girls 1     36:19  6:04  
   2                      Girls Fayetteville Varsity 1     37:14  6:13  
   3                      Owasso Varsity Girls 1           37:59  6:20  
   4                      GIRLS FAYETTEVILLE VARSITY 2     38:32  6:26  
   5                      Metro Varsity Girls 1            38:58  6:30  
   6                      Bixby Varsity Girls 2            39:51  6:39  
   7                      Owasso Varsity Girls 2           40:18  6:43  
   8                      Girls Fayetteville JV 1          40:35  6:46  
   9                      Metro Varsity Girls 2            41:20  6:54  
   10                     Lincoln Girls Varsity 1          41:27  6:55  
   11                     Bartlesville Varsity Girls 2     42:09  7:02  
   12                     Metro Girls Junior Varsity 1     42:45  7:08  
   13                     Booker T Washington Varsity Gi   42:47  7:08  
   14                     Collinsville Varsity Girls 1     43:02  7:11  
   15                     Sand Springs Girls Varsity 1     43:28  7:15  
   16                     Metro Girls Junior Varsity 2     44:06  7:21  
   17                     Skiatook Varsity Girls           44:10  7:22  
   18                     Union Girls Varsity 1            44:12  7:22  
   19                     Owasso JV Girls 1                44:55  7:30  
   20                     Girls Fayetteville JV 2          45:18  7:33  
   21                     Owasso JV Girls 2                45:26  7:35  
   22                     Cushing Varsity Girls 2          45:46  7:38  
   23                     Bartlesville JV Girls 1          45:49  7:39  
   24                     MANNFORD JV GIRLS 1              46:16  7:43  
   25                     OWASSO JV GIRLS 3                46:41  7:47  
   26                     Lincoln Girls Varsity 2          46:48  7:48  
   27                     Booker T Washington JV Girls 1   47:33  7:56  
   28                     Bixby Varsity Girls 1            48:34  8:06  
   29                     Sand Springs Girls Varsity 2     49:04  8:11  
   30                     Bartlesville JV Girls 2          50:15  8:23  
   31                     Booker T Washington JV Girls 2   50:37  8:27  
   32                     Union Girls JV 1                 50:41  8:27  
   33                     MANNFORD VARSITY GIRLS 1         52:24  8:44  



   34                     Skiatook JV Girls                54:11  9:02  
   35                     Booker T Washington JV Girls 3   54:28  9:05  
   36                     MANNFORD VARSITY GIRLS 2         55:50  9:19  
   37                     Bartlesville JV Girls 3          58:18  9:43  
   38                     Booker T Washington JV Girls 4   58:39  9:47  
 
Owasso Ram Relays * HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1.5 miles 
INDIVIDUAL MALE RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time2 Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 ryan McCann         OWASSO HS                      9:02  6:01  
    2      titan stone         LINCOLN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL       9:53  6:35  
    3    2 cody jensen         OWASSO HS                     10:11  6:47  
    4    3 cody martin         OWASSO HS                     10:14  6:50  
    5    4 giovann reinwald    OWASSO HS                     10:32  7:01  
    6    5 ethan merritt       OWASSO HS                     10:35  7:04  
    7    6 sam koscelny        OWASSO HS                     10:43  7:09  
    8      mason caldwell      CUSHING                       10:55  7:17  
    9      zane baker          LINCOLN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL      11:01  7:21  
   10    7 caden cardoza       OWASSO HS                     11:09  7:26  
   11      jake maggard        SKIATOOK HS                   11:10  7:27  
   12      hunter king         OWASSO HS                     11:17  7:31  
   13      jalen shaver        OWASSO HS                     11:34  7:43  
   14      cole wyrick         OWASSO HS                     11:35  7:44  
   15      dakota allen        CUSHING                       11:42  7:48  
   16      logan jones         SKIATOOK HS                   12:48  8:32  
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * Boys Relay Results 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 6 Miles - 4x1.5 miles 
Pace is in miles. 
Place Name                Team Name                      Time2   Pace      
===== =================== ============================== ======= =====   
   1                      Fayetteville Boys Varsity 1      30:01  5:01  
   2                      Lincoln Boys Varsity 1           30:30  5:05  
   3                      Bartlesville Varsity Boys 1      30:51  5:09  
   4                      Sand Springs Varsity Boys 1      31:41  5:17  
   5                      Owasso Varsity Boys 1            31:42  5:17  
   6                      Fayetteville Boys Varsity 2      31:48  5:18  
   7                      Bartlesville Varsity Boys 2      32:40  5:27  
   8                      Metro Varsity Boys 1             33:09  5:32  
   9                      Lincoln Boys Varsity 2           33:23  5:34  
   10                     Booker T Washington Varsity Bo   33:25  5:35  
   11                     Owasso Varsity Boys 2            33:31  5:36  
   12                     Fayetteville Boys JV 1           33:33  5:36  
   13                     Union Boys Varsity 1             33:37  5:37  
   14                     Collinsville Varsity Boys 1      34:36  5:46  
   15                     Owasso JV Boys 1                 34:59  5:50  
   16                     Bartlesville JV Boys 1           35:15  5:53  
   17                     Sand Springs Varsity Boys 2      35:22  5:54  
   18                     Union Boys Varsity 2             35:25  5:55  
   19                     Fayetteville Boys JV 2           36:19  6:04  
   20                     Union Boys JV 1                  36:34  6:06  
   21                     Lincoln Boys JV 1                36:49  6:08  
   22                     Metro Varsity Boys 2             36:56  6:10  
   23                     Booker T Washington JV Boys 1    37:13  6:13  
   24                     Owasso JV Boys 2                 37:18  6:13  
   25                     Collinsville Varsity Boys 2      37:28  6:15  



   26                     Skiatook Varsity Boys A          37:44  6:18  
   27                     Bartlesville JV Boys 2           38:00  6:20  
   28                     VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL V BOY   38:08  6:22  
   29                     Bartlesville JV Boys 3           38:12  6:22  
   30                     Cushing Varsity Boys 2           38:15  6:23  
   31                     Metro Boys JV                    38:47  6:28  
   32                     Collinsville JV Boys 1           39:30  6:35  
   33                     Owasso JV Boys 3                 39:35  6:36  
   34                     Bartlesville JV Boys 4           39:38  6:37  
   35                     Booker T Washington JV Boys 2    39:48  6:38  
   36                     MANNFORD VARSITY BOYS 1          39:48  6:38  
   37                     Bartlesville JV Boys 5           39:49  6:38  
   38                     Bixby Varsity Boys               40:30  6:45  
   39                     Sand Springs JV Boys 1           40:36  6:46  
   40                     Bartlesville JV Boys 7           42:12  7:02  
   41                     Booker T Washington JV Boys 3    42:49  7:09  
   42                     Union Boys JV 2                  43:02  7:11  
   43                     Skiatook JV Boys                 44:16  7:23  
   44                     Bartlesville JV Boys 6           46:32  7:46  
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1 Mile 
INDIVIDUAL FEMALE RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time3 Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Avery Mazzei        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            5:59  5:59  
    2    2 Kennedie Rhein      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:00  6:00  
    3      Sabra Cruchon       CARVER                         6:13  6:13  
    4    3 Carloline Stewart   METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:20  6:20  
    5    4 Deborah Mazzei      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:25  6:25  
    6    5 Elizabeth Booth     OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:28  6:28  
    7    6 Shelby Kihega       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:34  6:34  
    8    7 Caroline Sutton     METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:35  6:35  
    9    8 Sandra Humes        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:37  6:37  
   10    9 Tarryn Lowry        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:44  6:44  
   11   10 Oliva Kucharyski    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:54  6:54  
   12   11 Sydney Vann         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:56  6:56  
   13   12 lexi murphey        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:57  6:57  
   14   13 Madison Rhodes      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:58  6:58  
   15   14 Ledi Mull           BARTLESVILLE                   6:59  6:59  
   16   15 Quinn Keep          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:00  7:00  
   17   16 Bella Harrison      MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:00  7:00  
   18   17 Emily Weins         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:01  7:01  
   19   18 Jaci Decker         BARTLESVILLE                   7:02  7:02  
   20   19 ellie brueggamann   LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  7:02  7:02  
   21   20 Frances Hatley      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:03  7:03  
   22   21 Lauren Shoesmith    BARTLESVILLE                   7:03  7:03  
   23   22 Kylie Salyers       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:08  7:08  
   24   23 Chloe Lepak         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:09  7:09  
   25   24 Hannah Graham       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:09  7:09  
   26   25 Catherine Sutton    METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:10  7:10  
   27      Lila Graham         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:11  7:11  
   28   26 Payten Pregler      BARTLESVILLE                   7:13  7:13  
   29   27 Morgan Wasemiller   BARTLESVILLE                   7:13  7:13  
   30   28 Dana Medley         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:15  7:15  
   31      Lilly Anagnost      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:17  7:17  
   32   29 Reid Foust          BARTLESVILLE                   7:19  7:19  
   33   30 Alexis Smith        BARTLESVILLE                   7:21  7:21  



   34   31 Lindsey Baker       LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  7:22  7:22  
   35      Ayrin Ethridge      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:23  7:23  
   36   32 hope ralston        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  7:24  7:24  
   37      Lily Haralson       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:27  7:27  
   38      Kaya Smith          JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:29  7:29  
   39      Ryann Barber        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:34  7:34  
   40      Delaney Ferguson    JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:35  7:35  
   41      Lauren Jonas        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:36  7:36  
   42   33 Paige Ford          OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:39  7:39  
   43      Sophie Hudspeth     JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:44  7:44  
   44      Ryan Peoples        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:46  7:46  
   45      Sydney Swift        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:47  7:47  
   46      Ryann Barham        BARTLESVILLE                   7:47  7:47  
   47      Brooklyn Garafola   OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:48  7:48  
   48      Bailey Johnson      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:48  7:48  
   49      Delana King         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:49  7:49  
   50      Darah Oniwa         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:49  7:49  
   51      Evelyn Johnson      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:50  7:50  
   52      Annie Koenig        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:51  7:51  
   53      Harper Wicks        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:54  7:54  
   54      Emma Loyd           BARTLESVILLE                   7:56  7:56  
   55      Gentry Turner       BARTLESVILLE                   7:56  7:56  
   56   34 Makayla Hagen       MANNFORD JRH                   8:00  8:00  
   57   35 Saydee Baker        MANNFORD JRH                   8:01  8:01  
   58      emily lechuga       BARTLESVILLE                   8:05  8:05  
   59      Rayna Kucharyski    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             8:08  8:08  
   60      Grace Mcphail       BARTLESVILLE                   8:08  8:08  
   61      Kaylin Taylor       BARTLESVILLE                   8:10  8:10  
   62   36 emmy ruppert        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  8:12  8:12  
   63      Gabby Packard       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        8:12  8:12  
   64      Alisha Blonsky      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        8:14  8:14  
   65      Madeline Davis      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:14  8:14  
   66   37 Katherine Bishop    MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        8:14  8:14  
   67      Alexi Lowe          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        8:16  8:16  
   68      chelsea goddard     BARTLESVILLE                   8:18  8:18  
   69      Maddie Peters       COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       8:19  8:19  
   70   38 Kayden Bagwell      MANNFORD JRH                   8:20  8:20  
   71      Micahya Reyes       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:22  8:22  
   72      London Gerlach      COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       8:23  8:23  
   73   39 Ellis Uhren         MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        8:24  8:24  
   74   40 Taylor Perkins      MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        8:29  8:29  
   75      Taylor Kilgore      COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       8:29  8:29  
   76   41 Emma Green          MANNFORD JRH                   8:37  8:37  
   77   42 reagan coden        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  8:40  8:40  
   78      Samantha Briceno    JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:42  8:42  
   79      Justice Henry       BARTLESVILLE                   8:43  8:43  
   80      Olivia Ontiveros    BARTLESVILLE                   8:47  8:47  
   81   43 Halee Mcmahan       MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        8:51  8:51  
   82      Julia Clingan       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             8:53  8:53  
   83      Gabbi Privat        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:55  8:55  
   84      Keely Hudspeth      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:57  8:57  
   85      Macie Jamison       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:01  9:01  
   86      Ashlyn Harris       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            9:01  9:01  
   87      Daisy Alvarado Oliv JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            9:02  9:02  
   88   44 Chelsea Wells       MANNFORD JRH                   9:02  9:02  
   89      Alyssa Ward         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        9:02  9:02  
   90   45 Emma Heath          MANNFORD JRH                   9:03  9:03  
   91      Quincy Polak        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        9:03  9:03  



   92      Lily Coffman        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        9:04  9:04  
   93      Lucy Long           OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:23  9:23  
   94      Skylar Brown        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            9:30  9:30  
   95      Echo Johnson        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:35  9:35  
   96      August Salak        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:36  9:36  
   97      Gabriella Tarcetti  BARTLESVILLE                   9:41  9:41  
   98   46 Bryler Anderson     MANNFORD JRH                   9:45  9:45  
   99      Cadence Holley      BARTLESVILLE                  10:05 10:05  
  100      Hillary Gammon      BARTLESVILLE                  10:24 10:24  
  101      Anna Love           METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       10:25 10:25  
  102      Riley Perceful      BARTLESVILLE                  10:49 10:49  
  103      Hailey Hines        MANNFORD JRH                  10:52 10:52  
  104      Maycy Young         MANNFORD JRH                  11:41 11:41  
  105      Sarah Haffener      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            11:41 11:41  
  106      Haylie Porter       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL           11:57 11:57  
  107      Kiersten Allison    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            12:02 12:02  
  108      Athzhiry Bravo      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            12:07 12:07  
  109      Katherine Newton    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            12:18 12:18  
  110      Hailey Dammann      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:03 13:03  
  111      Kennedy Ayres       BARTLESVILLE                  13:15 13:15  
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1 Mile 
 
JrH FEMALE TEAM RESULTS 
SCHOOL PLACE * TOTAL POINTS * SCHOOL NAME * SCHOOL AVERAGE TIME & TOTAL TIME  
INDIVIDUAL TM PLACE * INDIVIDUAL OPEN PLACE * INDIVIDUAL NAME * INDIVIDUAL TIME  
 
 
  1.    36  OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            (   6:35    32:55   0:56) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Kennedie Rhein 7         6:00 
  2      5  Elizabeth Booth 8        6:28 
  3      8  Sandra Humes 7           6:37 
  4     10  Oliva Kucharyski 8       6:54 
  5     11  Sydney Vann 8            6:56 
  6   ( 13) Madison Rhodes 8         6:58 
  7   ( 33) Paige Ford 8             7:39 
 
  2.    37  JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL           (   6:33    32:43   1:02) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Avery Mazzei 8           5:59 
  2      4  Deborah Mazzei 8         6:25 
  3      6  Shelby Kihega 8          6:34 
  4      9  Tarryn Lowry 8           6:44 
  5     17  Emily Weins 8            7:01 
  6   ( 23) Chloe Lepak 8            7:09 
  7   ( 28) Dana Medley 8            7:15 
 
  3.    67  METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       (   6:50    34:06   0:48) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Carloline Stewart 7      6:20 
  2      7  Caroline Sutton 6        6:35 
  3     15  Quinn Keep 7             7:00 
  4     20  Frances Hatley 7         7:03 
  5     22  Kylie Salyers 7          7:08 
  6   ( 24) Hannah Graham 8          7:09 
  7   ( 25) Catherine Sutton 6       7:10 



 
  4.   106  BARTLESVILLE                  (   7:06    35:30   0:14) 
============================================ 
  1     14  Ledi Mull 7              6:59 
  2     18  Jaci Decker 7            7:02 
  3     21  Lauren Shoesmith 6       7:03 
  4     26  Payten Pregler 6         7:13 
  5     27  Morgan Wasemiller 6      7:13 
  6   ( 29) Reid Foust 7             7:19 
  7   ( 30) Alexis Smith 6           7:21 
 
  5.   130  LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO (   7:24    36:57   1:15) 
============================================ 
  1     12  lexi murphey             6:57 
  2     19  ellie brueggamann        7:02 
  3     31  Lindsey Baker            7:22 
  4     32  hope ralston             7:24 
  5     36  emmy ruppert             8:12 
  6   ( 42) reagan coden             8:40 
 
  6.   175  MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL       (   8:12    40:58   1:51) 
============================================ 
  1     16  Bella Harrison 6         7:00 
  2     37  Katherine Bishop 8       8:14 
  3     39  Ellis Uhren 7            8:24 
  4     40  Taylor Perkins 8         8:29 
  5     43  Halee Mcmahan 6          8:51 
 
  7.   192  MANNFORD JRH                  (   8:24    42:00   1:02) 
============================================ 
  1     34  Makayla Hagen 8          8:00 
  2     35  Saydee Baker 8           8:01 
  3     38  Kayden Bagwell 8         8:20 
  4     41  Emma Green 8             8:37 
  5     44  Chelsea Wells 8          9:02 
  6   ( 45) Emma Heath 8             9:03 
  7   ( 46) Bryler Anderson 8        9:45 
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1 Mile 
INDIVIDUAL MALE RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time4 Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Carter Ford         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            5:34  3:29  
    2    2 Carson Smith        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        5:39  3:32  
    3    3 Asher Harris        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  5:50  3:39  
    4    4 Evan Gunter         BARTLESVILLE                   5:53  3:41  
    5    5 Nicholas Morris     JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            5:55  3:42  
    6    6 Parker Glenn        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            5:59  3:45  
    7    7 Isaac Conder        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:02  3:46  
    8    8 Andrew Belk         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:04  3:48  
    9    9 Benjamin Himaya     LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:06  3:49  
   10   10 Caleb Weston        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:06  3:49  
   11   11 Luke Griesemer      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:07  3:50  
   12   12 Keaden Fehl         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:08  3:50  
   13   13 Ian Conder          OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:12  3:53  
   14   14 Tony Martocci       LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:14  3:54  
   15   15 Sam Cupp            METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:16  3:55  



   16   16 Tristan Madden      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:18  3:57  
   17   17 Morgan King         BARTLESVILLE                   6:19  3:57  
   18   18 Jp Trook            METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:20  3:58  
   19   19 Noah Moan           OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:22  3:59  
   20   20 Azure Henry         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:22  3:59  
   21   21 Hudson Brookhart    JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:22  3:59  
   22   22 Charles Olsen       BARTLESVILLE                   6:25  4:01  
   23   23 James Busking       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:29  4:03  
   24   24 Eric Holmes         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:30  4:04  
   25   25 Zac Jones           LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:30  4:04  
   26   26 Tanner John         BARTLESVILLE                   6:31  4:05  
   27   27 Brodie Bradshaw     METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:33  4:06  
   28   28 Wyatt Smith         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:34  4:07  
   29      Alden Garriott      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:35  4:07  
   30      Britton Garcia      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:36  4:08  
   31   29 Anne Blankenship    MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        6:36  4:08  
   32      Luke Humphrey       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:37  4:08  
   33      Ariel Soap          JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:39  4:10  
   34   30 Grady Mercer        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:39  4:10  
   35   31 Kaleb Mitchell      LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:43  4:12  
   36      Trace Wilson        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:44  4:13  
   37   32 Chase Cotner        BARTLESVILLE                   6:44  4:13  
   38   33 Lucas Duncan        BARTLESVILLE                   6:47  4:15  
   39   34 Andrew Smithwick    LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:47  4:15  
   40   35 Eli Reynolds        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:48  4:15  
   41      Will Hodges         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:51  4:17  
   42      Tyler Mcdoulett     JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:51  4:17  
   43      Cedric Levell       LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:52  4:18  
   44   36 Cade Winter         BARTLESVILLE                   6:52  4:18  
   45      Joshua Gillion      LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  6:53  4:18  
   46      Logan Eckert        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:53  4:19  
   47      Jackson Nester      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             6:54  4:19  
   48      Braden Shepherd     BARTLESVILLE                   6:55  4:19  
   49      Jake Lawrence       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:56  4:20  
   50      Devin Bradshaw      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            6:57  4:21  
   51   37 Ty Hamilton         COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       6:58  4:21  
   52      mathew jogol        BARTLESVILLE                   6:58  4:22  
   53      Declan Bunch        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:01  4:23  
   54      Akshay Koushik      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:01  4:24  
   55      Calvin Jenkins      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:02  4:24  
   56   38 Alex Baker          COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:02  4:24  
   57      Jack Willis         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:04  4:25  
   58   39 Aaron Shiever       COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:06  4:26  
   59   40 Joseph Zodrow       COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:08  4:27  
   60      Huter Meeks         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:08  4:28  
   61      Evan Fraser         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:08  4:28  
   62      Grayson Horsley     OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:09  4:28  
   63   41 Tommy Westbrock     MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:10  4:29  
   64   42 James Gawey         MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:10  4:29  
   65   43 Tyler Westbrock     MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:11  4:29  
   66   44 Bear Wedlake        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:13  4:31  
   67      Jonah Miller        BARTLESVILLE                   7:14  4:31  
   68   45 Fernando Gonzalez   COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:15  4:32  
   69   46 Clive Kimbro        MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:15  4:32  
   70      Jay Qurioz          JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:16  4:33  
   71      Ryland Cardosa      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:16  4:33  
   72      Colby Shelton       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:17  4:33  
   73      William Ferriman    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:17  4:34  



   74      Robert Harris       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:19  4:34  
   75   47 Jasper Wolf-rush    COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:20  4:35  
   76      Luke Boren          COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:21  4:36  
   77   48 Cameron Bednar      MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:22  4:37  
   78      Dylan Salak         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:23  4:37  
   79      Alex Cary           BARTLESVILLE                   7:26  4:39  
   80      Tyler Stelly        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:27  4:39  
   81      Cooper Lakin        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:29  4:41  
   82      Robert Buck         BARTLESVILLE                   7:31  4:42  
   83      Piper Giguiere      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:32  4:43  
   84      Jaxson Kendall      OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:34  4:44  
   85      Kale Drake          OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:35  4:45  
   86      Ames Newman         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:37  4:46  
   87      Sawyer Henley       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:38  4:47  
   88      Beck Bruns          JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:39  4:47  
   89      Caleb Loehrke       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:39  4:47  
   90      Jackson James       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:41  4:48  
   91      Elijah Robertson    BARTLESVILLE                   7:42  4:49  
   92      Hunter Carter       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:43  4:49  
   93      Ryan Mccarthy       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:44  4:50  
   94      Hudson Martin       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:46  4:51  
   95      Hunter Blakestad    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:47  4:52  
   96      Zack Millspaugh     METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:48  4:52  
   97      Christian Jauregui  LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  7:48  4:53  
   98      zachary stien       COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       7:49  4:53  
   99      Eric Reed           OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:51  4:55  
  100   49 Charlie Dee         MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:51  4:55  
  101      Xavier Howard       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             7:52  4:55  
  102      Justen Strow        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:53  4:56  
  103      Gabriel Patterson   LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  7:57  4:59  
  104      Tyler Dammann       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            7:58  4:59  
  105      Brody Summerlin     MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        7:59  5:00  
  106      Luke Ackerley       JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:04  5:03  
  107      Jack Auschwitz      BARTLESVILLE                   8:07  5:04  
  108      Michael Merrill     JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:08  5:05  
  109      Joseph Falls        JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:09  5:06  
  110      James Swanson       OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             8:10  5:07  
  111      Harry Henslick      COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       8:11  5:07  
  112      Tyler Stine         LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  8:12  5:08  
  113      Micah Mills         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:13  5:08  
  114      Ethan Kallweit      LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  8:14  5:09  
  115      Alek Nithianandon   COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       8:22  5:14  
  116      Cade Billie         JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:23  5:15  
  117      Boden Doenges       BARTLESVILLE                   8:24  5:15  
  118      Seth Harper         LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  8:26  5:16  
  119      Zachary Henley      JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:35  5:22  
  120      Jackson Thiessen    OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             8:37  5:23  
  121      Will Bogie          JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL            8:40  5:25  
  122      David Bryan         MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL        8:42  5:26  
  123      Kias Rowton         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             8:50  5:31  
  124      Traxton Battenfield COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH       9:08  5:42  
  125      Kc Hansford         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:08  5:43  
  126      Creth Fair          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        9:13  5:46  
  127      Allen Bulleigh      BARTLESVILLE                   9:28  5:55  
  128      Elijah Ciali        LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO  9:33  5:58  
  129      Conner Rebitzke     OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:36  6:00  
  130      Cooper Holley       BARTLESVILLE                   9:46  6:06  
  131      Isaiah Osei         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:54  6:11  



  132      Jay R Taylor        OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH             9:58  6:14  
  133      Trenton Taylor      BARTLESVILLE                  10:23  6:30  
  134      Noah Richardson     OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            10:32  6:35  
  135      Seth Wyrick         OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            10:54  6:49  
  136      Mackay Sally        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH      11:44  7:20  
 
Owasso Ram Charge Relays * JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 
Mohawk Park - Tulsa, Oklahoma * August 31, 2017 * 1 Mile 
 
JrH Boys TEAM RESULTS 
SCHOOL PLACE * TOTAL POINTS * SCHOOL NAME * SCHOOL AVERAGE TIME & TOTAL TIME  
INDIVIDUAL TM PLACE * INDIVIDUAL OPEN PLACE * INDIVIDUAL NAME * INDIVIDUAL TIME 
 
  1.    44  JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL           (   6:00    29:58   0:48) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Carter Ford                   5:34 
  2      5  Nicholas Morris               5:55 
  3      6  Parker Glenn                  5:59 
  4     12  Keaden Fehl                   6:08 
  5     20  Azure Henry                   6:22 
  6   ( 21) Hudson Brookhart              6:22 
  7   ( 28) Wyatt Smith                   6:34 
 
  2.    54  METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       (   6:06    30:26   0:41) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Carson Smith                  5:39 
  2      8  Andrew Belk                   6:04 
  3     11  Luke Griesemer                6:07 
  4     15  Sam Cupp                      6:16 
  5     18  Jp Trook                      6:20 
  6   ( 24) Eric Holmes                   6:30 
  7   ( 27) Brodie Bradshaw               6:33 
 
  3.    65  OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH            (   6:12    31:00   0:20) 
============================================ 
  1      7  Isaac Conder                  6:02 
  2     10  Caleb Weston                  6:06 
  3     13  Ian Conder                    6:12 
  4     16  Tristan Madden                6:18 
  5     19  Noah Moan                     6:22 
  6   ( 23) James Busking                 6:29 
  7   ( 30) Grady Mercer                  6:39 
 
  4.    82  LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHO (   6:17    31:23   0:53) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Asher Harris                  5:50 
  2      9  Benjamin Himaya               6:06 
  3     14  Tony Martocci                 6:14 
  4     25  Zac Jones                     6:30 
  5     31  Kaleb Mitchell                6:43 
  6   ( 34) Andrew Smithwick              6:47 
  7   ( 35) Eli Reynolds                  6:48 
 
  5.   101  BARTLESVILLE                  (   6:23    31:52   0:51) 
============================================ 
  1      4  Evan Gunter                   5:53 
  2     17  Morgan King                   6:19 
  3     22  Charles Olsen                 6:25 



  4     26  Tanner John                   6:31 
  5     32  Chase Cotner                  6:44 
  6   ( 33) Lucas Duncan                  6:47 
  7   ( 36) Cade Winter                   6:52 
 
  6.   198  COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH      (   7:06    35:27   0:15) 
============================================ 
  1     37  Ty Hamilton                   6:58 
  2     38  Alex Baker                    7:02 
  3     39  Aaron Shiever                 7:06 
  4     40  Joseph Zodrow                 7:08 
  5     44  Bear Wedlake                  7:13 
  6   ( 45) Fernando Gonzalez             7:15 
  7   ( 47) Jasper Wolf-rush              7:20 
 
  7.   201  MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL       (   7:05    35:22   0:39) 
============================================ 
  1     29  Anne Blankenship              6:36 
  2     41  Tommy Westbrock               7:10 
  3     42  James Gawey                   7:10 
  4     43  Tyler Westbrock               7:11 
  5     46  Clive Kimbro                  7:15 
  6   ( 48) Cameron Bednar                7:22 
  7   ( 49) Charlie Dee                   7:51 


